AdAUSuazyaAINsELdLANAAAUATIEAIA LT 1-20 WNRRAUH 37 (NN5IAN - FUMAN

W.A.2545)

a [l

RWIENNUUE KGM (Rlansn) Laaamudauno

A1AUN
muiEunn

918N19

UUILY USunou
AnauAxN ()

AR
(@1uun)

o o =
ANUN

AINYAAT

1

2

3

4

3707.90 0 990

3703.20 0 006

3703.90 0 009

3707.90 0 001

3701.20 0 005

3707.10 0 006

3707.90 0 000

3705.90 0 004

3701.91 0 009

3705.20 0 007

3705.10 0 005

3704.00 0 111

OTHER CHEMICAL PREPARATIONS FOR
PHOTOGRAPHIC USES (OTHER THAN VARNISHES,
GLUES, ADHESIVES AND SIMILAR PREPARATIONS)
UNMIXED PRODUCTS FOR PHOTOGRAPHIC USES,
PUT UP IN MEASURED PORTIONS OR PUT UP FOR
RETAIL SALE IN A FORM READY FOR USE.

OTHER PHOTOGRAPHIC PAPER, PAPERBOARD
AND TEXTILES, SENSITISED, UNEXPOSED, FOR
COLOUR PHOTOGRAPHY (POLYCHROME)

OTHER PHOTOGRAPHIC PAPER, PAPERBOARD
AND TEXTILES, SENSITISED, UNEXPOSED
CHEMICAL PREPARATIONS FOR PHOTOGRAPHIC
USES (OTHER THAN VARNISHES, GLUES,
ADHESIVES AND SIMILAR PREPARATIONS);
UNMIXED PRODUCTS FOR PHOTOGRAPHIC USES,
PUT UP IN MEASURED PORTIONS OR PUT UP FOR
RETAIL SALE IN A FORM READY FOR USE,
CONTAINING MERCURIC CHLORIDE.

INSTANT PRINT FILM IN THE FLAT, SENSITISED,
UNEXPOSED

SENSITISED EMULSIONS

OTHER CHEMICAL PREPARATIONS FOR
PHOTOGRAPHIC USES; UNMIXED PRODUCTS FOR
PHOTOGRAPHIC USES, PUT UP IN MEASURED
PORTIONS OR PUT UP FOR RETAIL SALE IN A FORI
READY FOR USE

OTHER PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES AND FILM,
EXPOSED AND DEVELOPED, OTHER THAN
CINEMAGRAPH FILM

PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATE AND FILM FOR COLOUR
PHOTOGRAPHY (POLYCHROME), SENSITISED,
UNEXPOSED

PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES AND FILM, EXPOSED ANL
DEVELOPED, OTHER THAN CINEMAGRAPH FILM,
FOR MICROFILM

PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES AND FILM, EXPOSED ANL
DEVELOPED, OTHER THAN CINEMAGRAPH FILM,
FOR OFFSET REPRODUCTION

CINEMATOGRAPH FILM, EXPOSED BUT NOT
DEVELOPED, OF A WIDTH 35 MM

5,229.3

2,663.3

751.2

v, 3n99, 4n99, 4 278.9

nit, 498

71.0

70.2
14.6

5.0

2.0

0.7

1,184.10

804.22

216.72

38.54

126.20

142.73

1.40

23.72

4.01

2.48

1

Page 1 of 2



AdAUSuazyaAINsELdLANAAAUATIEAIA LT 1-20 WNRRAUH 37 (NN5IAN - FUMAN

W.A.2545)
o ' a o =
RWIENNUUE KGM (Rlansn) Laaamudauno
MOUN . o oan WUIELIU I T YAAI Aeun
ANPTURKDA 5718015 - . . ,
AN AnauAxN (A1) (RIUUM)  AINYAAT
13 3704.00 0 906 PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES, PAPER, PAPERBOARD, 0.6 1.42 12

TEXTILE AND PHOTOGRAPHIC FILM OTHER THAN
CINEMATOGRAPH FILM, EXPOSED BUT NOT
DEVELOPED
14 3703.100004  PHOTOGRAPHIC PAPER, PAPERBOARD AND 0.1 0.05 14
TEXTILES, SENSITISED, UNEXPOSED, IN ROLLS OF
WIDTH EXCEEDING 610 MM

59 9,090.4 2,5563.47

Page 2 of 2



