## สถิติปริมาณและมูลค่าการนำเข้าเคมีภัณฑ์อันตรายลำดับที่ 1-20 พิกัดตอนที่ 37 (มกราคม - ธันวาคม พ.ศ.2545)

## เฉพาะที่มีหน่วย KGM (กิโลกรัม) เรียงตามปริมาณ

ลำดับที่ ตามปริมาณ	พิกัดรหัสสถิติ	รายการ	หน่วยงาน	ปริมาณ	มูลค่า	ลำดับที่
			ที่ควบคุม	(ตัน)	(ล้านบาท)	ตามมูลค่า
1	3707.90 0 990	OTHER CHEMICAL PREPARATIONS FOR		5,229.3	1,184.10	1
		PHOTOGRAPHIC USES (OTHER THAN VARNISHES,				
		GLUES, ADHESIVES AND SIMILAR PREPARATIONS)				
		UNMIXED PRODUCTS FOR PHOTOGRAPHIC USES,				
		PUT UP IN MEASURED PORTIONS OR PUT UP FOR				
		RETAIL SALE IN A FORM READY FOR USE.				
2	3703.20 0 006	OTHER PHOTOGRAPHIC PAPER, PAPERBOARD		2,663.3	804.22	2
		AND TEXTILES, SENSITISED, UNEXPOSED, FOR				
		COLOUR PHOTOGRAPHY (POLYCHROME)				
3	3703.90 0 009	OTHER PHOTOGRAPHIC PAPER, PAPERBOARD		751.2	215.72	3
		AND TEXTILES, SENSITISED, UNEXPOSED				
4	3707.90 0 001	CHEMICAL PREPARATIONS FOR PHOTOGRAPHIC	มท, 3กรอ, 4กรอ, 4	278.9	38.54	6
		USES (OTHER THAN VARNISHES, GLUES,	กษ, 4ชย			
		ADHESIVES AND SIMILAR PREPARATIONS);				
		UNMIXED PRODUCTS FOR PHOTOGRAPHIC USES,				
		PUT UP IN MEASURED PORTIONS OR PUT UP FOR				
		RETAIL SALE IN A FORM READY FOR USE,				
		CONTAINING MERCURIC CHLORIDE.				
5	3701.20 0 005	INSTANT PRINT FILM IN THE FLAT, SENSITISED,		71.0	126.20	5
		UNEXPOSED				
6	3707.10 0 006	SENSITISED EMULSIONS		70.2	142.73	4
7	3707.90 0 000	OTHER CHEMICAL PREPARATIONS FOR		14.6	1.40	13
		PHOTOGRAPHIC USES; UNMIXED PRODUCTS FOR				
		PHOTOGRAPHIC USES, PUT UP IN MEASURED				
		PORTIONS OR PUT UP FOR RETAIL SALE IN A FORM				
		READY FOR USE				
8	3705.90 0 004	OTHER PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES AND FILM,		5.0	23.72	7
		EXPOSED AND DEVELOPED, OTHER THAN				
		CINEMAGRAPH FILM				
9	3701.91 0 009	PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATE AND FILM FOR COLOUR		2.0	5.40	8
		PHOTOGRAPHY (POLYCHROME), SENSITISED,				
		UNEXPOSED				
10	3705.20 0 007	PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES AND FILM, EXPOSED AND		1.8	4.01	9
		DEVELOPED, OTHER THAN CINEMAGRAPH FILM,				
		FOR MICROFILM				
11	3705.10 0 005	PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES AND FILM, EXPOSED AND		1.7	3.48	10
		DEVELOPED, OTHER THAN CINEMAGRAPH FILM,				
		FOR OFFSET REPRODUCTION				
12	3704.00 0 111	CINEMATOGRAPH FILM, EXPOSED BUT NOT		0.7	2.48	11
		DEVELOPED, OF A WIDTH 35 MM				

## สถิติปริมาณและมูลค่าการนำเข้าเคมีภัณฑ์อันตรายลำดับที่ 1-20 พิกัดตอนที่ 37 (มกราคม - ธันวาคม พ.ศ.2545)

## เฉพาะที่มีหน่วย KGM (กิโลกรัม) เรียงตามปริมาณ

ลำดับที่ ตามปริมาณ	พิกัดรหัสสถิติ	รายการ	หน่วยงาน ที่ควบคุม	ปริมาณ (ตัน)	มูลค่า (ล้านบาท)	ลำดับที่ ตามมูลค่า
13	3704.00 0 906	PHOTOGRAPHIC PLATES, PAPER, PAPERBOARD,		0.6	1.42	12
		TEXTILE AND PHOTOGRAPHIC FILM OTHER THAN				
		CINEMATOGRAPH FILM, EXPOSED BUT NOT				
		DEVELOPED				
14	3703.10 0 004	PHOTOGRAPHIC PAPER, PAPERBOARD AND		0.1	0.05	14
		TEXTILES, SENSITISED, UNEXPOSED, IN ROLLS OF				
		WIDTH EXCEEDING 610 MM				
	_		รวม	9.090.4	2.553.47	